Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300
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Rangliste Dielsdorf BSV
Gruppenresultate Heimrunden 2022
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1
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Verein
Niederweningen FS 1
Bachs SV 1

Bachs SV 3

Stadel SG 1

Wehntal SSV 1
Boppelsen SV 1
Siinikon SV 1
Dielsdorf SG 1
Wehntal SSV 2
Niederweningen FS 2
Wehntal SSV 4
Wehntal SSV 3
Wehntal SSV 5
Stadel SG 2

1. VR
652

645
644
621
626
620
606
596
617
595
544
519
551
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2. VR
655

647
626
644
639
626
606
610
567
571
609
573
538

Zircher
Schiesssportverband

Feld E

Total
1307

1292
1270
1265
1265
1246
1212
1206
1184
1166
1153
1092
1089

13.05.2022, 18:33:13

Unsere Partner:

reze

et s ZKS
3L Zircher
W’GDRUGKA.GW @ Kantonalverband

8460 Marthalen 7 AUSZEICHNUNGEN.CH
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Kanton Ziirich
Sportamt

QINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




